
Allen County-Scottsville High School Swim Schedule   
As of October 15, 2019 

Dates/Times subject to change due to weather, etc.   
 

           Date         Team                     Opponent/Event                         Site   Time 
 
 

 

Saturday, November 16 Swim    @ Russell County   Russell County High School  TBA 

Thursday, November 23 Swim   @ Ohio County-Dual Meet  Hartford-To Be Announced  TBA  

Tuesday, December 10 Swim  @ Russell County   Russell County High School  TBA 

Tuesday, December 17 Swim  @ Warren County Invitational   Warren County Aquatic Center TBA 

 

Thursday, January 9 Swim  @ Monroe County-Dual Meet  Monroe County Health Center  TBA 

Saturday, January 11 Swim  @ Best of the West   Bowling Green High School  TBA 

Monday, January 13 Swim  @ Glasgow-Dual Meet  Barren County Family YMCA  TBA 

Tuesday, January 14 Swim  @ Warren County Multiple Teams Meet Warren County Aquatics Center TBA 

 

Friday, February 7 Swim  @ Region 2 Swim Championships @Owensboro Health Park  TBA 

Saturday, February 8 Swim  @ Region 2 Swim Championships @ Owensboro Health Park  TBA 

Friday, February 21 Swim   @ Purnell/KHSAA State Championships @ University of Kentucky  TBA 

Saturday, February 22 Swim  @ Purnell/KHSAA State Championships @ University of Kentucky  TBA 

    


